two thousand three
hundred and forty-seven

six thousand two
hundred and thirty-
four

seven thousand six
hundred and thirty

eight thousand one
hundred and
sixteen
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Write the word as a number

A
234
¢ 23
7.041

14,082

4,694

2,347

Write the word as a number

24,936
Cc

62,340
E

68,574

6,234
18,702

56,106

Write the word as a number

A

53,410
c

76,300
E

7,630

30,520

763,000

763

Write the word as a number

A
56,812
c
8,116
E
811

81,160

81

811,600
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Name

four thousand two
hundred and forty-three

three thousand three
hundred and eighty-four

eight thousand one
hundred and sixty-seven

nine thousand nine
hundred and eighty-

three

Write the word as a number

A
42
© 42
E
42,430

4,243
21,215

424,300

Write the word as a number

33
C
6,768
E
338

33,840

10,152

3,384

Write the word as a number

24,501
c
81
E
816

89,837

816,700

8,167

Write the word as a number

998
c
9,983
E
39,932

998,300

99

99,830
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