

mobius

Words to Number Equivalents



1	Write the word as a number		Write the word as a number		s a number
two thousand three hundred and forty-seven	A 234	B 14,082	four thousand two hundred and forty-three	A 42	B 4,243
	c 23	D 4,694		C 424	D 21,215
	E 7,041	F 2,347		E 42,430	F 424,300
3	Write the word as a number		4 Write the word as a number		s a number
six thousand two hundred and thirty- four	A 24,936	B 6,234	three thousand three hundred and eighty-four	A 33	B 33,840
	C 62,340	D 18,702		c 6,768	D 10,152
	E 68,574	F 56,106		E 338	F 3,384
5 Write the word as a number		l as a number	6	Write the word as a number	
seven thousand six hundred and thirty	A 53,410	B 30,520	eight thousand one hundred and sixty-seven	A 24,501	B 89,837
	C 76,300	D 763,000		c 81	D 816,700
	E 7,630	F 763		E 816	F 8,167
7	Write the word as a number		8	Write the word as a number	
eight thousand one hundred and sixteen	A 56,812	B 81,160	nine thousand nine hundred and eighty- three	A 998	B 998,300
	C 8,116	D 81		^C 9,983	D 99
	E 811	F 811,600		E 39,932	F 99,830